

West Seneca Little Loop Football & Cheerleading 2025 Season Sponsorship Opportunity

I hope this letter finds you well. As we gear up for an exciting season of football and cheerleading, the West Seneca Little Loop organization is reaching out to local businesses like yours to invite you to become a valued sponsor for our 2025 season.

West Seneca Little Loop has been a cornerstone of our community, providing young athletes with the opportunity to learn, grow, and excel in both football and cheerleading. We believe that your company's support will not only help us to enhance the experience of our young athletes but will also contribute to the overall success of our organization. Additionally, it provides an excellent opportunity for your company to gain visibility within our community.

Please find attached a detailed sponsorship proposal that outlines the various levels and benefits.

West Seneca Little Loop Football & Cheerleading is a registered 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Therefore, 100% of your donation is tax-deductible.

Kindly send an email to westsenecalittleloop@gmail.com to let us know your donation is on the way. If you have any questions, please feel free to email us as well. We sincerely hope you consider joining us in supporting the youth of West Seneca. We look forward to the opportunity to work together and create a memorable and successful 2025 season!

Sincerely,

The Board Members of WSLL

Michael Radon - President Thomas Knoop - Vice President Jenny Willis - Treasurer Jamie Woch - Secretary Scott Farrell - Football Commissioner Sarah Wright - Cheer Commissioner

Now offering 4 distinct sponsorship levels, each providing unique benefits:

Platinum Honors Level Sponsorship - \$5,000+

- Keepsake Wolfpack football jersey with your logo
- Sponsorship appreciation plaque to display at your business
- Sponsorship level designation on signage displayed at the field for the 2025 season
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Acknowledgment at games

Gold Level Sponsorship - \$1,200+

- Sponsorship appreciation plaque to display at your business
- Sponsorship level designation on signage displayed at the field for the 2025 season
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Acknowledgment at games

Silver Level Sponsorship - \$750+

- Sponsorship level designation on signage displayed at the field for the 2025 season
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Acknowledgment at games

Bronze Level Sponsorship - \$250+

- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Acknowledgment at games

Platinum Honors

To confirm your sponsorship, please return this portion along with your tax-deductible donation to: West Seneca Little Loop Football & Cheerleading, PO Box 306, West Seneca, NY 14224
Company name:
Address:
Contact name:
Email:

We would love to become a sponsor at the following level:

Silver

Bronze

Gold